
IP IP 
2020

2 x General service incandescent lamp2 x General service incandescent lamp

75 W

940 lm

18 lm/W

2688 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

73%

29%

1381 lm

75 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 14.59 in

Width: 7.29 in

Height: 6.46 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 75 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
NORD I
F4725071/2X75W
FLOS

Wall sconce providing diffused and indirect lighting. Opaline white blown flashed glass diffuser. Gloss white powder-coated pressed steel wall

mounting plate. Set of transparent injection-molded polycarbonate accent filter. Optional: glass dust protection for fitting at top of lamp. Net

weight 1,4 kg 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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